Lasten Leijonahiihto 11.3.2023

Tytot Alle esikouluikdiset 100 m

10
11
12

13

Peppiina Harkdnen
Petra Harkonen
Hippu Hankaniemi
Elsi Ovaskainen
liris Ovaskainen
Lila Oinonen

Viivi Andersson
Viivi Karki

Livia Peltoniemi
Emmi lkonen
llona Martikainen

Kristina Rodionova

Pojat Alle esikouluikaiset 100 m

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
25

26

Véain6é Muikku
Sakke Nevalainen
Jasper Nevalainen
Milo Oinonen
Veikko Karki
Manu Jolkkonen
Toivo Heiskanen
liivari Martikainen

Sauli Simanainen

Tulokset

0,40

2,04

0,43

0,58

1,14

1,30

1,04

0,46

0,44

0,39

0,35

0,34

1,25

0,39

0,24

0,37

2,09

0,26

0,41

0,55

0,41




Pojat Esikouluikdiset 200 m

27 Daniil Suokas

31 Daniel Partanen
32 Otto Torvinen

33 Maxim Suvorov
34 Lenni Hiltunen

35 Eino Vallius

36 Vilho Tervakangas

Tytot 1-2 luokkalaiset 500m

39 Minja Pekkanen
40 Elsa Eronen

41 Emma Kentta

42 Maria Ronkainen
43 Taru Oinonen

44 Sanna Simanainen

Pojat 1-2 luokkalaiset 500m

47 Oula Turunen
48 Isto Martiskainen
51 Olavi Vallius

Pojat 5-6 luokkalaiset 1,5 km

61 Aatu Oinonen

2,04

1,48

1,57

4,22

3,31

2,58

1,14

4,05

7,37

12,51

4,09

5,18

7,32

5,19

4,13

8,14

6,03




